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Complete Result Summary of iOM25

Enroll. No. Name Marks Class StateSNo. OlympiadClass

Ranking
Winning Medal

Zonal

43856 : BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR

ISHVAN KAUR GILL  7 1  2108844.0187M43856004A01004  7810 1152 Participation 
Certificate

NIKHIL BANSAL  4 2  400175.0328M43856004A02004  1563 349 Participation 
Certificate

YUVAAN MITTAL  2 3  322878.0342M43856004A03004  1266 295 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

ABIR GAGNEJA  3 4  340377.0365M43856004B01004  1320 305 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Bron
ze (Class 
Topper)

KIRAT KAUR  6 5  2025444.5220M43856004B03004  7493 1126 Participation 
Certificate

RAGHAV GARG  5 6  998058.0251M43856004B04004  3778 658 Participation 
Certificate

RAYAAN AGGARWAL  1 7  16197.0460M43856004B05004  72 3 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Bron
ze (State 
Topper)

+
Eligible For 
Level-2: Yes

AAHAN AGGARWAL  12 8  2854038.0154M43856005A01005  10767 1721 Participation 
Certificate

AGAM SINGH SRAN  9 9  1940146.5225M43856005A02005  7295 1242 Participation 
Certificate

SHAURYA TANTIA  3 10  412373.5334M43856005A03005  1566 361 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Bron
ze (Class 
Topper)

AARAV POONIA  6 11  1451352.5238M43856005B01005  5455 984 Participation 
Certificate

AVRAJ SINGH  7 12  1824448.0210M43856005B03005  6862 1174 Participation 
Certificate

GURMAAN SINGH BRAR  4 13  932160.5299M43856005B04005  3497 669 Participation 
Certificate
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OJAS TANTIA  1 14  4100.0000M43856005B05005  1 1 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Gold 
(Zonal Topper)

+
Eligible For 
Level-2: Yes

SHIVANSH GOYAL  2 15  236780.5367M43856005B06005  932 211 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

GURNOOR SINGH  8 16  1832848.0200M43856005C01005  6898 1178 Participation 
Certificate

JAPJI GILL  13 17  3165835.0152M43856005C02005  11826 1860 Participation 
Certificate

JASVI KASNIA  11 18  2650240.0142M43856005C03005  9991 1607 Participation 
Certificate

PRANIL GARG  14 19  3256834.0163M43856005C04005  12168 1920 Participation 
Certificate

SUMER SINGH  10 20  2606440.0188M43856005C05005  9831 1583 Participation 
Certificate

AAYAAN JAIN  5 21  935360.5286M43856005C06005  3507 670 Participation 
Certificate

KAVYANSH  3 22  907242.0279M43856006A01006  3145 633 Participation 
Certificate

PANSH AGGARWAL  5 23  1785333.0229M43856006A02006  6420 1128 Participation 
Certificate

YUVEN BANSAL  1 24  810043.5282M43856006A03006  2817 586 Participation 
Certificate

ANUKRITI BISHNOI  6 25  2403628.5164M43856006B01006  8664 1456 Participation 
Certificate

ABHAY PRATAP  7 26  364427.5040M43856006C01006  13196 2155 Participation 
Certificate

NAVYA CHOUDHARY  2 27  865842.5291M43856006C02006  3008 620 Participation 
Certificate

SAMREEN KAUR SIDHU  4 28  1045340.0279M43856006C03006  3648 718 Participation 
Certificate

AAHNA  3 29  2685924.0151M43856007A01007  9773 1840 Participation 
Certificate

AGAMPREET KAUR  1 30  1938630.5201M43856007A02007  7070 1404 Participation 
Certificate

APRIT SINGH SIDHU  4 31  2711424.0123M43856007A03007  9863 1851 Participation 
Certificate

JAIVEER SINGH  5 32  3034120.0122M43856007A04007  10984 2048 Participation 
Certificate
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AARAV BANSAL  2 33  2346527.0191M43856007B01007  8561 1636 Participation 
Certificate

DHAIRYA JINDAL  1 34  853946.5285M43856008B01008  3377 874 Participation 
Certificate

GARVIT JAKHAR  3 35  2663420.5125M43856008B02008  10135 2162 Participation 
Certificate

SAMARVEER  2 36  1586035.5205M43856008B03008  6134 1405 Participation 
Certificate

** Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.


